STI Insu 5Dt is a 5KV Digital Insulation Tester with selectable test voltage upto 5KV and
Insulation Resistance measurement upto 2 TΩ. Ideal for insulation testing of cables, motors and
transformers. It comes with a facility to measure PI, DAR, Step Voltage, Ramp test.
Technical Data Sheet
Insu 5Dt
Backlit Facility
Selectable SC current i.e 1.2mA and 3mA
User selectable digital lters

Insu 5Dt
Technical Specications
Ordering information
Page 6 of 6www.sifamtinsley.com Version No. STIUS/2020/01
Sifam Tinsley Instrumentation Inc.
3105, Creekside Village Drive,
Suite No. 801, Kennesaw,
GA 30144 (USA)
E-mail Id : psk@sifamtinsley.com
Web : www.sifamtinsley.com
Contact No. : +1 404 736 4903
Sifam Tinsley Instrumentation Ltd
Unit 1 Warner Drive,
Springwood Industrial Estate
Braintree, Essex, UK, CM72YW
E-mail: sales@sifamtinsley.com
Web: www.sifamtinsley.com/uk
Contact: +44(0)1803615139
Product Code PR10- X X XX X X 00 0 0 0ST DT08-1N13000000000 : STI Insu 5Dt 5kV Digital Insulation Tester (standard set w/o leads)
Accessories Code :
      SPAR-SD00-0772: 3m Test leads set (+ve, -ve, Gaurd) with crocodile clips
      SPAR-SD00-0774: 3m Test leads set (+ve, -ve, Gaurd) with 50mm jaw clamps
      SPAR-SD00-0775: 10m Test leads set (+ve, -ve, Gaurd) with 50mm jaw clamps
      SPAR-SD00-0776: 15m Test leads set (+ve, -ve, Gaurd) 50mm jaw clamps
Insu 5Dt